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St. John Paul Il Hall

St. Teresa of Calcutta Hall
Campus Nurse

St. Joseph Hall

St. Francis Xavier Hall
Our Lady of Guadalupe Chapel

St. Maria Goretti Hall
St. Sebastian Hall

Our Lady of Guadalupe Statue
St. Adjutor Pool & Pool House
Student Park

. Judi’s Gym

Rosary Wall
Gazebos

MAIN CAMPUS

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Joe and Mary Beagle Central
Utility Plant

Paul M. Henkels Academic Building
William C. Demetree Auditorium
(Lecture Hall)

Canizaro Library

Martha J. Burke Adoration Chapel
The Daily Grind

Thomas and Selby Prince Building
Donahue Family Blackbox Theater
Mother Teresa Museum

Bob Thomas Student Union
Ark Chapel

St. Francis of Assisi Dining Hall
Tepe's Tepee Café

Ave Maria Catholic Church

RESIDENCE HALLS

PARKING

VP

VISITOR PARKING

ATHLETICS

17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Tom Golisano Field House
Tennis Facility

Suppa Malec Beach
Volleyball Complex
Quonset Hut Locker Room

Gyrene Field

Bowie's Ballpark (Baseball)
Rugby Field

Softball Field

Judy Fyke Practice
Golf Complex



